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(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G) (I) (J) (C) (L) (M) (N)

Clergy Taxable  Full Value  Portion  Total Levy Taxable  Star Net Town

Taxable Value & V.F. Value for Equal. for Appor- of Total Amount Value Exemptions Taxable Tax Rate

Town Code Assessments Exempt. Apportionment Rate tionment FVA for Town Assessment Amount Value ((J/C)x

(C+D) (E / F) (G/H) (I x K) (C - L) 1000)

Albion * 83,224,696       -                 83,224,696      0.9000 92,471,884         0.22302      1,331,813.85   83,224,696    14,552,745   68,671,951   16.002628

Amboy * 77,237,622       -                 77,237,622      1.0000 77,237,622         0.18628      1,112,404.44   77,237,622    11,866,438   65,371,184   14.402365

Hastings * 78,576              -                 78,576             0.9100 86,347                0.00021      1,243.60          78,576           -               78,576          15.826775

Mexico * 8,900,869         -                 8,900,869        0.9200 9,674,858           0.02333      139,340.83      8,900,869      1,738,600     7,162,269     15.654745

Orwell * 40,217,034       -                 40,217,034      1.0000 40,217,034         0.09699      579,220.41      40,217,034    2,813,800     37,403,234   14.402365

Parish * 123,027,631     -                 123,027,631    1.0000 123,027,631       0.29671      1,771,888.87   123,027,631  22,648,008   100,379,623 14.402365

Richland * 334,868            -                 334,868           0.8500 393,962              0.00095      5,673.99          334,868         52,200          282,668        16.943959

West Monroe * 2,398,006         -                 2,398,006        1.0000 2,398,006           0.00578      34,536.96        2,398,006      424,800        1,973,206     14.402365

Williamstown * 69,134,203       -                 69,134,203      1.0000 69,134,203         0.16673      995,696.04      69,134,203    10,815,600   58,318,603   14.402365

404,553,505     -                 404,553,505    414,641,548       1.00000      5,971,819.00   404,553,505  64,912,191   339,641,314 

Total TVA Total Total TVA Total FVA Total Total Levy Total TVA Total Star Total Net 

CODES (B) C. & V.F. (H) S/B  1 Amount Exemptions Taxable Val.

S = Special Rate Received 5,971,819.00   

*  = Rates Verified Estimated

V = Valuation Update Tax Revenue

E = All Estimated Total Library Tax Bill Amount 65,000.00           

T = Tentative Tax Levy Approved by B of E 5,971,819.00      

F = Freeze Rates Omitted Taxes 0

Yellow = Amounts to update Pro-Rata Taxes 0

Fields requiring data entry: Estimated Tax Revenue 5,971,819.00      $ Increase % Increase

B,C,D,F,L,T,Tax Levy Approved, Total Last Year Tax Revenue 5,971,819.00      -              0.00%

Total Library Tax Bill Amount, Total District Tax Revenue 5,971,819.00      

Enter headings for N, T Total District Library Levy 65,000.00           

(A) (B) (O) (Q) (S) (N) (T) (U) (V)

Tax Bill State Town 2019 2018 Difference %

Total Star Total School Tax School Tax Change Library Library

Town Code Amount Levy Rate Rate Amount Tax Rate

((M/1000)x N) ((L / 1000) x N) (O + Q) (N - T) U / T P34xH

Albion * 1,098,931.69    232,882.16    1,331,813.85   16.00263 16.21466 -0.21203 -1.31% 14,496.07      0.174180

Amboy * 941,499.67       170,904.77    1,112,404.44   14.40237 14.59319 -0.19082 -1.31% 12,107.92      0.156762

Hastings * 1,243.60           -                 1,243.60          15.82677 16.03647 -0.20970 -1.31% 13.54             0.172266

Mexico * 112,123.49       27,217.34      139,340.83      15.65474 14.59319 1.06155 7.27% 1,516.65        0.170393

Orwell * 538,695.04       40,525.38      579,220.41      14.40237 14.59316 -0.19079 -1.31% 6,304.50        0.156762

Parish * 1,445,703.99    326,184.88    1,771,888.87   14.40237 14.59319 -0.19082 -1.31% 19,286.05      0.156762

Richland * 4,789.52           884.47           5,673.99          16.94396 16.77378 0.17018 1.01% 61.76             0.184426

West Monroe * 28,418.83         6,118.12        34,536.96        14.40237 14.59319 -0.19082 -1.31% 375.92           0.156762

Williamstown * 839,925.82       155,770.22    995,696.04      14.40237 14.59319 -0.19082 -1.31% 10,837.61      0.156762

5,011,331.64    960,487.36    5,971,819.00   65,000.00      

Total Tax Bill Total Star Bill Total Levy

(P) (R) (K)
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